IP20
TL SERIES LED Strip Light
TL24COB - 24VDC COB FLEXIBLE LED STRIP
PROJECT NOTESTYPE
OVERVIEW
to produce exceptional illumination. The utilization of remote
phosphor technology makes this product perfect for direct view
and shallow channel applications. With a CRI of 92 and an R9

TL24COB - 24VDC COB FLEXIBLE LED STRIP
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER CODE
E!cacy (3000K)
pierce the PCB, giving a solid and permanent connection.
TL08-SC1 - Link
TL08-SC3 - Jumper 6” TL08-SC4 - 90” Corner
TL08-SC2 - Lead 12”
SOLDERLESS CONNECTORS
- Leave blank for IP20
MP - Moisture Proof IP65
-